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QUIET CRESCENT

2.8 ACRES - $199,000 BACKING ONTO OPEN FIELDS $ts4s00 | 4 BEDROOM SEMI - $119,000 Fang L R This spacious brick bungalow features an

Brick bungalow, 3 bedroom with extra base- 1?05dﬂ sq. ﬁlf En?:h gas wiimm;g:hli?enén EE Large 80’ x 132’ lot in mature area. b eat-in kitchen, plaster mouldings in the
‘ ' moagem 0a en i ini . . g1 : -

EE:,; Emumi.r:; rrgn;,r,eﬁ:a;igélﬁr?n:;w walkout to deck, main floor family room with Featunng se_parate_qhmng room, | living room/dining room combination,

' . gas fireplace & walkout off kitchen. 3 bed- Iafgﬂ eat-in kltChen, lwmg room and i e S g[eamlng oak ﬂUDTE, 3 bedrooms on main

Very large screened patio, inground pool,

garage 27 x 22, parking for 8 cars. 96 094 [ 100MS plus 4th on lower level. Piease call

sitting room. 96-093 floor PLUS 2 bedrooms, second kitchen,

E— gy ¢ - Q| rec room and 4 pc. bath in the finished

S O . e 4% basement. Suitable for in-laws. Call
4 | e R |  Heather Whiting Scotland** 853-2086.
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" OLDER NEIGHBOURHOOD
GREAT BEGINNINGS! $139,900 | Wrap-around enclosed porch. Fenced private

Previously 2 units rented - easily converted lot with inground pool. 4 bedrooms, 3 bath-

--------------

This desirable Phase II end unit is in
“move-in" condition. Features include G o
upgraded neutral broadloom, master 2

UNIVERSITY GUELPH
$109,900
92 full washrooms, 2 separate entrances, reno-

to single dwelling. Gas heat, large lot in Egﬁﬂ ﬂ:gﬁ;ﬁgﬁgl‘;ﬂg;ﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁ vated - new plumbing, wiring, &yﬂaﬂiﬁ & insu- ensuilte, newer vinyl k}itchen apd‘ bathmf:am ________
mature area, close to schools & conserva- § oak kitchen, high efficiency gas furnace. E;‘“:E E"{m'fn&lm;;“’:;n i flooring and professionally finished pine Beses
tion. Take a wallf in the park! Please call | Quality blends of old and new. Please call Plzasa all Michele® o Gord™.  RMRWSS o rec room. See it today with Heather [ sl e
Michele* or Gord** toview. RMRW96-049 § Gord™. RMAC96-082 Whiting Scotland**, 853-2086. . o o -
_________ | e ?IE;J;.::R'::.._I_ - GLEN WILLIAMS COUNTRY
. - 5189'900

This cosy country bungalow is set on a 1/3
acre landscaped lot with an escarpment

1 E RS | e e sl | view. Features include a sunken dining
SR R, X .~ B room and family room with woodstove and
D iiae = e slider walkout to the deck, 3 bedrooms up

1800 CENTURY STONE HOME BRICK BUNGALOW - $184,900 and a fourth down, finished rec room with

$229,900

2 ft. thick stone walls, hardwood floors, high
ceilings, bay windows, main home plus 2 - 2
bdrm apts. Double lot. To view please call
g** RMAC96-068

stone fireplace, 2 bathrooms and oversize
garage. Please call Heather Whiting
Scotland**at 853-2086.

3 + 1 bedrooms, finished rec room with fire-
place. Walkout from basement and walkout from
living room to deck, ground floor laundry, sky-
lights, ceramic floor and double car garage. 60
seconds to the conservation area. 96-067

Over 3000 sq. ft. of quality, 4 bedrooms, oak
kitchen, oak paneled den, liv. room, hobby room
with skylights. Tile and oak floors, manicured gar
dens. A pleasure to show. Please call Michele® o1
Gord"". RMRW96-035
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}[e_y sellers! This fall will get you GOOD  There’s lots of buyers and the interest Get ready, Get going, Get Sold,
money for your house. rates are fow...50... Get ANGIE!
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o e — Excl. listing on gorgeous pie-shaped, treed level ravine lot on
ROANE AVE. $204,900 BRUCE TRAIL AND POOL IN YOUR - SIMPLY BEAUTIFUL quiet court. Location plus an updated impeccable 4 level
Fernbrook home on 40 ft. lot and quiet crescent. Walk to Gorgeous 3 bedrm bungalow on quiet dead end road in Fernbrook. Big pie lot with 3052 sg. ft. gorgeous home backsplit. A rare find at an incredible price. Dream kitchen,

. ; Limehouse. 2 mi. from Georgetown. New windows, kitchen bath loaded with C/Air, C/Vac, French doors, bleached oak huge ceramics, C/air, 4 bdrms., M/F family room, replaced compo-
schools & park. Main floor laundry with garage access. % roof. 2 bdrm. inlaw suite in w/o bsmt to deck and pool. Large kitchen and main floor den, luxury ensuite, nice flowing lay- nents. Shows beautifully at $239,900. See it only with

Master has 4 pc. ensuite. Shows beautifully. RM244-96 garage 00! RM 250- out on a quiet crescent. Listed at $269,900;  RM213-96 Angie”. _ RM-ANGIE

GLEN WILLIAMS
$142,900

Tranquil village setting with
century old character home.
Original trim & pine floors in
most areas. Huge country
kitchen and large main floor

st GORGEOUS FAMILY HON
FERNBROOK'S MOST POPULAR MODEL $369,900 - Hobbiest Paradise. City house on 1/2 acre

Quality 2365 sq. ft. Fernbrook home on quiet crescent. Natural oak lot, 3 min. from downtown Georgetown. Verandah and cE L W L ran ek gt il LSRR i ol

kitchen open to fam m. Main archways trimmed. Ceramics & strip hard- gingerbread trim, bay window in dining room, Barzott o B N HHREBIR ey i rooms. Some work needed

wood thruout. MBR has luxury ceramic ensuite. Bsmt raised floor & dry- kitchen with many built-ins, w/o to terrace, impressive E i ML TEIRERL el T good solid house with

wall. Inci water softener, all blinds, verticals, sec. system. Super clean brick fireplace, crown mouldings, inground pool gazebo, io e s = e

home. Listed $239,000. RM182-96 playhouse, sep. inst. workshop 30x 25 ft.  RM185-96 white picket fence. RM278-96

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




